Conferences & Community Cell Phones /

Month of Event Reason for expense SEINMETS Events iPads Totals

Dueck, Judy
January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August

September
October

Duncan, Kiersten
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

October

Portable electronic device charges (e.g. |IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Rotary Club of Haney - Annual Ladies' Night
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Hometown Heroes Dinner

Oktoberfest

FD Anniversary Gala

Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. |IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Cell phone charges
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)

2022 Council Expenses

129.30

60.00
25.00
35.00

5835
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35

5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35

249.30

53.50

302.80

48.15
5835
48.15
5.35
48.15
5835
48.15
5.35
48.15
5835
48.15
5.35
48.15
5835
48.15
5.35
48.15
5835
48.15
5.35

535.00

535.00




Conferences & Community Cell Phones /

Month of Event Seminars Events iPads Totals

Reason for expense

Meadus, Chelsa
January
February

March

April

May

June

July
August
September
October

Morden, Mike
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

Robson, Gordy
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

Portable electronic device charges (e.g. |IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Rotary Club of Haney - Annual Ladies' Night
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)
FD Anniversary Gala

2021 Business Excellence Awards Gala

Meadow Ridge Rotary Club - Wine Festival

2022 Union of BC Municipalities Convention
Hometown Heroes Dinner

Oktoberfest

FD Anniversary Gala

Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Portable electronic device charges
Hometown Heroes Dinner

FD Anniversary Gala

e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad
e.g. IPad

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
e.g. IPad)

5835
5.35
5835
5.35
5835
129.30
5.35
5835
5.35
5835
5.35
35.00
- 164.30 53.50 217.80
115.00
26.90
1,188.28
60.00
30.00
35.00
1,188.28 266.90 - 1,455.18
26.75
5.35
5835
26.75
5835
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
60.00
35.00
- 95.00 96.30 191.30

2022 Council Expenses



Conferences & Community Cell Phones /

Month of Event Reason for expense SEINMETS Events iPads Totals

Svendsen, Ryan

January Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
February Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35

LGLA Annual Leadership Forum
March Portable electronic device charges (e.g. |IPad) 5.35
April Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
May Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
June Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
July Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
August Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
September Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
October Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35

Oktoberfest 25.00

FD Anniversary Gala 35.00

- 60.00 53.50 113.50

Yousef, Ahmed
January Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5835
February Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
March Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35

2021 Business Excellence Awards Gala
April Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
May BC Agriculture in the Classroom Foundation

Maple Ridge Community Foundation Dinner

Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
June Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
July Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
August Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
September Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35
October Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad) 5.35

Hometown Heroes Dinner 60.00

FD Anniversary Gala 35.00

- 443.23 53.50 496.73

TOTALS 1,188.28 1,278.73 845.30 3,312.31

2022 Council Expenses



