Month of Front	December our our	Conferences & Seminars	Community Events	Cell Phones / iPads	Totals
Month of Event	Reason for expense	Sellillais	Events	iraus	Totals
Dueck, Judy					
January	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
February	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
March	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
April	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
May	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Rotary Club of Haney - Annual Ladies' Night		129.30		
June	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Hometown Heroes Dinner		60.00		
	Oktoberfest		25.00		
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		<u>-</u>	249.30	53.50	302.80
Duncan, Kiersten					
January	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
February	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
March	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
April	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
May	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
June	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Cell phone charges			48.15	
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	<del>- · · - · · - · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>		_	535.00	535.00

		Conferences &	Community	Cell Phones /	
Month of Event	Reason for expense	Seminars	Events	iPads	Totals
Meadus, Chelsa					
January	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
February	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
March	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
April	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
May	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Rotary Club of Haney - Annual Ladies' Night		129.30		
June	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		-	164.30	53.50	217.80
Morden, Mike					
January					
February					
March	2021 Business Excellence Awards Gala		115.00		
April					
May	Meadow Ridge Rotary Club - Wine Festival		26.90		
June					
July					
August					
September	2022 Union of BC Municipalities Convention	1,188.28			
October	Hometown Heroes Dinner		60.00		
	Oktoberfest		30.00		
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		1,188.28	266.90	-	1,455.18
Robson, Gordy					
January	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			26.75	
February	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
March	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
April	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			26.75	
May	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
June	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Hometown Heroes Dinner		60.00		
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		<del>-</del>	95.00	96.30	191.30

		Conferences &	Community	Cell Phones /	Takala
Month of Event	Reason for expense	Seminars	Events	iPads	Totals
Svendsen, Ryan					
January	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
February	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	LGLA Annual Leadership Forum				
March	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
April	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
May	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
June	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Oktoberfest		25.00		
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		<del>-</del>	60.00	53.50	113.50
Yousef, Ahmed					
January	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
February	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
March	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	2021 Business Excellence Awards Gala		115.00		
April	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
May	BC Agriculture in the Classroom Foundation		100.00		
	Maple Ridge Community Foundation Dinner		133.23		
	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
June	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
July	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
August	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
September	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
October	Portable electronic device charges (e.g. IPad)			5.35	
	Hometown Heroes Dinner		60.00		
	FD Anniversary Gala		35.00		
		<u> </u>	443.23	53.50	496.73
TOTALS		1,188.28	1,278.73	845.30	3,312.31
IUIALO			1,210.13	040,30	3,312.31